Monaco
Bespoke
Technical specifications and pricing
Width Adjustment Code Price (incl VAT)
300mm 282-300mm F-WP300  PC £605
400mm 382-400mm F-WP400  PC £665
500mm 482-500mm F-WP500  PC £705
600mm 582-600mm F-WP600  PC £765
700mm 682-700mm F-WP700  PC £805
800mm 782-800mm F-WP800  PC £865
900mm 882-900mm F-WP900  PC £965
1000mm 982-1000mm F-WP1000 PC £1,050
1100mm 1082-1100mm F-WP1100  PC £1,150
1200mm 1182-1200mm F-WP1200  PC £1,245
Up to 800mm £950
Up to 1000mm £1,155
Up to 1200mm £1,370
Up to 1400mm £1,575